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U-21 Championship
2017/18 22nd round, Match #127

Friday, 02.03.2018, 14:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. -8°C. Spectators: 150

PK 3IPKA

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

41
13
14
17
24
39
51
52
68
94
97

Lopka Roman
Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad
Khodakovskyi Mykyta
Somka Artem
Averianov Maksym
Macheliuk Artem (C)
Kutsev Yevhen
Dudka Denys

Syrash Mykola
Zeinalov Oleksandr
Dovhyi Yaroslav

Substitutes

74
16
86
47
58
65
91

Medvediev Mark
Zamurenko Pavlo
Falkovskyi Danylo
Dorofeiev Mykyta
Maksymets Serhii
Kutulupenko Serhii
Bozdahanian Mykhailo

Coach
Rozhon Vitalii

Referee:

Bondar Ivan
Assistant 1:
Zhukov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Skrypka Andrii
4th Official:
Kievlich Yehor
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr

0:2

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

24

Levanidov Vladyslav
Babohlo Vladyslav
Prokopchuk Kyrylo
Havrushko Ivan (C)
Lytviak Bohdan
Hranchar Vadym
Rusian Serhii
Pastukhov Pavlo
Shastal Dmytro
Zinkevych Oleksii
Stetskov Tymur

Substitutes

1

11
13
17
18
19
23

Pavlov Anton
Tkachuk Orest
Vitenchuk Vadym
Hura Ivan
Khriienko Nazar
Shkinder Vladyslav
Mandei Semiuel

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 22nd round, Match #127
Friday, 02.03.2018, 14:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. -8°C. Spectators: 150

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 0:2 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
11 8 Hranchar Vadym
39 Macheliuk Artem 20'
29' (¢ 8 Hranchar Vadym
13 Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad 4 42
58 Maksymets Serhii
51 Kutsev Yevhen ,
65 Kutulupenko Serhii ¥ 46
94 Zeinalov Oleksandr .
86 Falkovskyi Danylo N 46
39 Macheliuk Artem | 59'
58 Maksymets Serhii 61'
\ 22 Zinkevych Oleksii
66 N 13 Vitenchuk Vadym
74 16 Shastal Dmytro
5 Lytviak Bohdan
79' i
11 Tkachuk Orest
14 Khodakovskyi Mykyta 1 81
47 Dorofeiev Mykyta
84' @ 16 Shastal Dmytro
, 10 Pastukhov Pavlo
8> ™ 19 Shkinder Viadyslav
97 Dovhyi Yaroslav \
91 Bozdahanian Mykhailo N 87
87 2 Babohlo Vladyslav
. 9 Rusian Serhii
89 N 23 Mandei Semiuel
, 8 Hranchar Vadym
90 N 18 Khriienko Nazar
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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